Product specifications
Eaton Q25LTR-GN{}WB
Catalog Number: Q25LTR-GN/WB
Eaton RMQ 16 modular pushbutton, 25 mm, Maintained, Color:
Green, Incandescent 24V, Illuminated, IP65, Operating cycle: 3
million operations
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton RMQ 16 modular pushbutton Q25LTR-GN/WB
4015080863809 2.36 in
0.98 in 0.98 in
0.01 lb Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
DIN VDE 0600 CSA Certified
IEC 60947-5
EN 60947-5
UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Pushbutton
Q25 series
16.2 mm RMQ-16
Green
Maintained
Green
Flush
Illuminated
RMQ-16
IP65
25 x 25 mm
Incandescent 24V
3 million
16.2 mm
Resources
Eaton's Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity
Solutions
Eaton Specification Sheet - Q25LTR-GN/WB
Application
Special features
Type
Actuator color
Actuator function
Button color
Actuator
Illumination
Series
Environmental rating
Face plate size
Light unit type
Operating cycles
Size
Catalogs
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia